
Warm Up 9/18

If you drew a line between the points
(4, 3) and (7, 10)

what would be the slope of the line?



2/3
–1/3

2/5
–3/4

1/2
6
–3/2

5/3

4
1

4/7
–7/2

0

–3/5–24/3

–1/43

Homework Questions?



• Go to the Clever App

• Search for "Wellesley Middle School"

• Choose "log in with Google"

• Enter your WPS username and password

• Choose the IXL app

• When prompted, agree to save your login 
information.  (If you save your info, you should be 
able to open IXL the next time with the icon on your 
iPad.)



If you are REALLY stumped, you can hit “I don't know this yet.” 

There will be things you have not seen yet!



go to Assessments



The Diagnostic shows what you know, 
and what you're ready to learn.



You will work on IXL for 10-15 minutes 
in class before we switch to some 
classwork.

IXL assignments will be additional work 
every week.  Due on Tuesdays.



Your diagnostic is 
currently complete.

You will continue until you see:

Needs to be completed by next Tuesday.



The Diagnostic shows what you know, 
and what you're ready to learn.



How do we pick good points to calculate 
slope from a graph?

We need to 
find points 
where the 
coordinates 
are whole 
numbers.



Classwork





Homework

Finish Slope Practice Worksheet

Continue with the IXL Diagnostic.


